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!!!Achtung: Letzte Möglichkeit für Reklamationen Dienstag 13.11.!!!!. 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Teilnahm
e

7 Ball Maria D-H-Klasse 109,7 104,7 96,3 106,0 108,7 103,3 126,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9
8 Ball Martin D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 89,7 112,3 107,7 0,0 0,0 84,7 90,3 106,3 0,0 0,0 72,0 0,0 0,0 74,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9
9 Ball Michael D-H-Klasse 95,0 122,0 102,0 108,7 119,0 102,3 0,0 115,3 107,7 120,0 110,3 0,0 0,0 114,0 109,3 99,0 84,0 119,0 125,7 106,3 17

10 Ball Sabine D-H-Klasse 110,0 103,7 105,7 71,7 112,3 0,0 115,7 129,0 108,7 90,0 0,0 95,7 118,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,7 0,0 0,0 87,7 15
11 Baur Markus D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 57,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1
12 Berghammer Christian Juniorenklasse B 100,7 0,0 116,3 0,0 0,0 102,0 116,0 112,3 0,0 120,0 134,7 0,0 121,3 107,0 0,0 0,0 112,3 0,0 121,3 98,0 14
13 Berghammer Florian Juniorenklasse A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 118,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1
19 Birkner Christine D-H-Klasse 70,7 75,7 67,7 0,0 93,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,0 89,7 0,0 71,0 0,0 70,3 73,3 0,0 112,3 79,3 59,3 14
22 Birkner Stefan D-H-Klasse 106,7 0,0 121,0 115,7 115,0 125,7 135,0 0,0 0,0 117,3 0,0 112,0 0,0 120,0 0,0 129,7 108,7 123,3 126,7 132,0 14
24 Brandmaier Andreas Schülerklasse 81,0 56,7 76,0 64,3 0,0 73,3 98,3 102,0 0,0 93,7 0,0 74,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9
25 Brandmaier Veronika D-H-Klasse 70,3 86,3 86,3 106,7 68,3 101,7 103,7 86,3 82,0 87,3 102,3 84,0 108,7 0,0 103,3 0,0 83,7 68,0 110,7 0,0 18
30 Forster Hannes D-H-Klasse 94,7 111,7 95,0 120,7 0,0 106,0 112,7 120,3 116,3 107,0 0,0 98,7 129,7 119,7 119,7 116,0 128,3 127,3 117,3 91,7 18
31 Forster Paula Schülerklasse 96,0 99,7 91,0 98,3 0,0 103,0 106,7 96,7 95,3 92,7 94,7 0,0 103,0 113,0 94,3 84,0 93,3 107,7 113,0 98,3 18
32 Grepmair Andreas D-H-Klasse 103,7 0,0 104,3 121,7 103,0 125,7 135,7 105,0 118,3 104,0 0,0 115,7 124,3 0,0 114,0 121,3 113,3 126,0 0,0 79,0 18
33 Grepmair Daniela Juniorenklasse B 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
37 Grepmair Ludwig D-H-Klasse 95,0 85,3 95,3 112,7 93,7 114,0 118,7 91,7 103,7 99,3 118,7 83,0 108,3 102,0 103,7 77,3 96,0 112,7 105,3 115,7 20
38 Grepmair Markus Juniorenklasse A 110,3 111,7 116,3 115,0 131,0 117,3 114,7 117,3 114,7 117,0 134,3 114,3 130,3 113,0 103,7 116,0 93,3 118,0 115,7 111,0 20
45 Hellinger Georg D-H-Altersklasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 73,0 0,0 0,0 108,0 0,0 73,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3
53 Hoisl Michael Schülerklasse 0,0 0,0 83,7 68,0 92,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 101,7 89,7 80,7 0,0 86,0 0,0 93,3 0,0 0,0 112,3 66,0 13
54 Hoisl Rainer D-H-Altersklasse 110,0 104,0 97,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 122,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,0 104,3 105,7 0,0 19
57 Hoisl Annabella Schülerklasse 103,3 108,3 91,0 101,7 99,0 0,0 127,7 0,0 111,7 0,0 106,3 109,7 0,0 118,3 112,0 102,3 0,0 118,3 129,0 95,7 16

58 Hoisl Elisabeth Schülerklasse 105,3 0,0 115,7 108,7 0,0 95,3 121,3 0,0 111,0 98,7 94,7 0,0 119,3 124,0 100,7 103,3 0,0 121,3 0,0 109,0 16

59 Hoisl Joseph Schülerklasse 98,3 105,3 111,3 119,0 105,7 129,0 131,3 134,3 120,0 125,3 109,3 107,3 134,3 124,0 108,7 110,3 103,7 118,0 123,7 0,0 19

60 Hoisl Veronika Schülerklasse 77,7 110,0 0,0 70,3 78,0 97,0 108,0 0,0 100,7 84,7 100,0 96,7 112,7 89,7 80,7 104,7 102,0 119,0 0,0 107,0 17

61 Kraus Wolfram D-H-Altersklasse 106,7 129,0 0,0 117,7 97,0 107,0 0,0 100,3 0,0 129,0 101,3 0,0 118,3 116,3 92,7 104,3 109,7 114,0 94,0 108,7 16
62 Krause Daniela D-H-Altersklasse 91,7 101,0 117,7 105,7 61,3 109,7 119,7 113,7 89,3 113,0 101,7 108,3 112,7 110,3 109,0 97,0 107,0 111,7 96,3 85,0 20

65 Mair Georg Juniorenklasse A 96,7 0,0 104,7 0,0 122,0 117,0 130,7 134,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 111,0 129,3 125,3 124,0 101,7 108,3 0,0 114,3 117,0 14

66 Mair Vitus Jugendklasse 104,3 137,0 108,7 122,7 126,0 0,0 130,3 123,0 106,7 109,7 111,7 115,3 125,3 126,3 99,0 106,3 118,3 119,0 119,7 110,7 19
70 Mathias Walter Seniorenklasse 107,7 128,7 99,7 114,0 132,7 122,0 121,7 0,0 141,7 110,7 114,3 0,0 118,0 126,7 107,7 120,0 105,0 124,7 109,7 114,7 18
73 Neufeld Günther Seniorenklasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2
74 Neufeld Maria Schülerklasse 111,0 100,7 94,3 108,7 100,3 0,0 0,0 113,3 118,7 95,3 110,7 0,0 116,3 91,7 106,3 100,3 110,3 114,0 103,7 120,7 17
76 Neumair Martin D-H-Altersklasse 112,0 0,0 111,7 105,3 120,7 120,7 121,7 111,3 103,7 0,0 112,3 131,7 128,7 111,7 109,7 95,0 127,7 133,7 121,0 114,3 18
77 Off Angela D-H-Altersklasse 88,0 103,3 96,3 112,3 113,3 94,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 106,3 82,3 112,3 127,7 0,0 103,7 0,0 95,3 0,0 88,3 88,7 17
78 Off Konrad Seniorenklasse 106,0 99,7 112,3 101,0 105,7 115,0 124,7 122,0 119,7 106,7 98,3 119,7 121,7 100,0 118,3 100,7 107,0 133,3 122,3 117,3 20
79 Pfitzinger Malte Jugendklasse 81,0 102,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2
81 Pöltl Florian Jugendklasse 116,0 0,0 108,3 125,0 109,3 97,3 128,0 129,0 113,3 116,7 122,7 0,0 119,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12
82 Pöltl Manfred D-H-Altersklasse 105,0 105,7 103,7 125,3 114,0 122,3 128,0 127,3 100,7 124,3 114,3 0,0 127,3 0,0 0,0 107,3 103,3 128,3 112,3 102,7 17
86 Riedl Christian D-H-Klasse 119,7 99,7 110,7 95,3 123,0 130,0 120,7 138,3 122,0 103,0 114,3 107,7 128,3 122,3 132,7 121,7 0,0 115,0 121,0 120,7 20
87 Riedl Simone D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
88 Riedl Theresa Jugendklasse 101,7 94,3 0,0 97,3 0,0 86,3 0,0 112,0 0,0 103,3 0,0 103,7 107,7 107,3 109,0 98,3 105,7 0,0 110,0 87,0 14
89 Riedl Tobias D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1
90 Riedl Johannes Schülerklasse 77,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,0 0,0 76,7 105,3 94,3 0,0 0,0 80,0 0,0 83,7 77,7 10
92 Riesch Anton D-H-Altersklasse 102,7 124,0 101,7 0,0 109,7 110,0 121,7 0,0 0,0 96,0 0,0 85,3 0,0 74,3 0,0 0,0 116,3 127,0 111,3 0,0 14
95 Riesch Isabella D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
98 Riesch Maximilian D-H-Klasse 109,7 124,3 124,7 130,0 117,0 126,3 141,7 0,0 112,3 0,0 124,3 129,0 129,3 128,7 126,3 114,3 121,7 129,0 125,3 0,0 19
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!!!Achtung: Letzte Möglichkeit für Reklamationen Dienstag 13.11.!!!!. 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Teilnahm
e

103 Schmid Franz Seniorenklasse 0,0 87,0 0,0 117,7 0,0 107,7 130,0 104,7 0,0 125,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 123,3 0,0 102,7 0,0 103,0 9
109 Thalhammer Sebastian Juniorenklasse B 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
113 Velten Josef Seniorenklasse 119,7 113,3 110,3 110,3 122,0 116,7 120,7 136,7 134,3 126,7 106,7 97,3 127,7 123,3 128,0 112,3 106,0 129,0 129,0 122,7 20
117 Westermeier Beate Seniorenklasse 99,0 98,0 86,0 117,0 112,0 108,0 0,0 115,0 104,0 95,0 92,7 0,0 91,0 96,0 110,3 0,0 95,7 98,3 103,7 105,3 19
118 Westermeier Florian D-H-Klasse 111,3 95,7 72,3 86,0 124,7 106,0 129,7 140,7 0,0 99,3 112,7 100,7 0,0 118,3 112,3 102,3 102,7 129,3 124,7 98,3 19
119 Westermeier Mathias Seniorenklasse 114,3 98,7 126,7 124,7 124,3 125,3 138,7 129,3 119,0 111,7 112,7 105,3 128,0 132,3 113,7 111,3 100,0 128,7 128,3 111,3 20
120 Westermeier Nadin D-H-Klasse 88,0 0,0 86,7 114,3 103,7 93,3 112,7 127,7 103,0 104,3 94,7 95,3 0,0 100,3 73,0 98,0 95,0 106,7 102,3 98,0 18
121 Westermeier Antonia D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
122 Wiesheu Andreas Seniorenklasse 82,0 101,7 68,0 0,0 75,7 0,0 0,0 105,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5
126 Zeilhofer Markus D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
128 Zeilhofer Michael D-H-Klasse 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
129 0,0 102,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 80,7 0,0 86,3 84,0 98,0 0,0 114,7 116,3 7
130 0,0 80,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3

Liste für Teilnahme!! 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7 Ball Maria D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
8 Ball Martin D-H-Klasse 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9
9 Ball Michael D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17

10 Ball Sabine D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
11 Baur Markus D-H-Klasse 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 Berghammer Christian Juniorenklasse B 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 14
13 Berghammer Florian Juniorenklasse A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
19 Birkner Christine D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 14
22 Birkner Stefan D-H-Klasse 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 14
24 Brandmaier Andreas Schülerklasse 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
25 Brandmaier Veronika D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 18
30 Forster Hannes D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18
31 Forster Paula Schülerklasse 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18
32 Grepmair Andreas D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 18
33 Grepmair Daniela Juniorenklasse B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Grepmair Ludwig D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
38 Grepmair Markus Juniorenklasse A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
45 Hellinger Georg D-H-Altersklasse 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
53 Hoisl Michael Schülerklasse 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 13
54 Hoisl Rainer D-H-Altersklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 19
57 Hoisl Annabella Schülerklasse 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16
58 Hoisl Elisabeth Schülerklasse 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 16
59 Hoisl Joseph Schülerklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 19
60 Hoisl Veronika Schülerklasse 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 17
61 Kraus Wolfram D-H-Altersklasse 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16
62 Krause Daniela D-H-Altersklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
65 Mair Georg Juniorenklasse A 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 14
66 Mair Vitus Jugendklasse 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19
70 Mathias Walter Seniorenklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18
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!!!Achtung: Letzte Möglichkeit für Reklamationen Dienstag 13.11.!!!!. 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Teilnahm
e

73 Neufeld Günther Seniorenklasse 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
74 Neufeld Maria Schülerklasse 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
76 Neumair Martin D-H-Altersklasse 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18
77 Off Angela D-H-Altersklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 17
78 Off Konrad Seniorenklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
79 Pfitzinger Malte Jugendklasse 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
81 Pöltl Florian Jugendklasse 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 12
82 Pöltl Manfred D-H-Altersklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 17
86 Riedl Christian D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
87 Riedl Simone D-H-Klasse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 Riedl Theresa Jugendklasse 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 14
89 Riedl Tobias D-H-Klasse 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
90 Riedl Johannes Schülerklasse 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 10
92 Riesch Anton D-H-Altersklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 14
95 Riesch Isabella D-H-Klasse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 Riesch Maximilian D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19

103 Schmid Franz Seniorenklasse 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 9
109 Thalhammer Sebastian Juniorenklasse B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113 Velten Josef Seniorenklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
117 Westermeier Beate Seniorenklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19
118 Westermeier Florian D-H-Klasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19
119 Westermeier Mathias Seniorenklasse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
120 Westermeier Nadin D-H-Klasse 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18
121 Westermeier Antonia D-H-Klasse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 Wiesheu Andreas Seniorenklasse 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

126 Zeilhofer Markus D-H-Klasse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 Zeilhofer Michael D-H-Klasse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 7
130 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3



Punkte 
Teilnahme 
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Teilnahme 
x 35

315
315
595
525

35
490

35
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630
630
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700
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560

665

595

560
700
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0
665



Punkte 
Teilnahme 
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315
0

700
665
665
700
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0
0

245
105
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